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Rank Team
1 Blunt Force Trauma
Great Shape
3’s Enough

2
3
4 Better 2B lucky than good!
5 Juice Box Heroes

6

Kim's Crew

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Great Shape (4), 3°S ENOUGH (2)
BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA (5), Juice Box Heroes (1)
BETTER 2B LUCKY THAN GOOD! (3), Kim's Crew (3)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Ron Trost (Blunt Force Trauma) 50-16 vs Juice Box Heroes

Cory Kravik (Better 2B lucky than good!) 50-21 vs Kim's Crew
Mike "Peach" Larson (Great Shape) 50-22 vs 3’s Enough

Cole Vagavich (Better 2B lucky than good!) 47-23 vs Kim's Crew
Doug Carlson (Blunt Force Trauma) 46-25 vs Juice Box Heroes

Rounds

Won
59.0
48.5
46.0
36.0
33.0
11.5

Rounds Points Points Games Games
Lost For Against Won Lost
19.0 2753 1908 232 93
29.5 2519 2198 193 132
32.0 2531 2173 191 134
42.0 2227 2398 142 183
45.0 2232 2513 140 185
66.5 1841 2913 77 248

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Derick Wendorf (3’s Enough)

Doug Carlson (Blunt Force Trauma)
Jimmy Sherve (Juice Box Heroes)
Mike "Peach" Larson (Great Shape)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Doug Carlson (Blunt Force Trauma) (2)
Jimmy Sherve (Juice Box Heroes)

Mike "Peach" Larson (Great Shape)
Ron Trost (Blunt Force Trauma)

Derick Wendorf (3’s Enough)
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