# Biff's Tuesday Night 1st Half - 2010-2011 · 12/21/2010 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Blunt Force Trauma	59.0	19.0	2753	1908	232	93
2	Great Shape	48.5	29.5	2519	2198	193	132
3	3's Enough	46.0	32.0	2531	2173	191	134
4	Better 2B lucky than good!	36.0	42.0	2227	2398	142	183
5	Juice Box Heroes	33.0	45.0	2232	2513	140	185
6	Kim's Crew	11.5	66.5	1841	2913	77	248

## LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Great Shape (4), 3'S ENOUGH (2) BLUNT FORCE TRAUMA (5), Juice Box Heroes (1) BETTER 2B LUCKY THAN GOOD! (3), Kim's Crew (3)

#### LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Ron Trost (Blunt Force Trauma) **50-16** vs Juice Box Heroes Cory Kravik (Better 2B lucky than good!) **50-21** vs Kim's Crew Mike "Peach" Larson (Great Shape) **50-22** vs 3's Enough Cole Vagavich (Better 2B lucky than good!) **47-23** vs Kim's Crew Doug Carlson (Blunt Force Trauma) **46-25** vs Juice Box Heroes

### LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Derick Wendorf (3's Enough) Doug Carlson (Blunt Force Trauma) Jimmy Sherve (Juice Box Heroes) Mike "Peach" Larson (Great Shape)

#### LAST WEEK'S EROS

Doug Carlson (Blunt Force Trauma) (2) Jimmy Sherve (Juice Box Heroes) Mike "Peach" Larson (Great Shape) Ron Trost (Blunt Force Trauma) Derick Wendorf (3's Enough)